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MUNICIPAL

MODERN EQUIPMENT
HYDRAVULIC ROTARY
CEMINTED WELLS
GRAVEL WALL WELLS
CABLE TOOL METHODS

FORIATION

Sandy top soil
Sand

Sandy marl
Shell

Biue sandy clay
Green clay

B

Cnil s e
MERREL GRAY ‘COMPANY
WATER SUPPLY CONTRACTOR

-iLLS.GOVERNMENT

INDUSTRIAL

Shell & sand

Green clay g?
Rock 2
Green clay 83
Hard sand rock 95
Sandy clay 96
Chalky lime 101
Soft lime 142
Medium hard lime 183
Soft lime 187
Medium hard 1lime 190
Soft lime 192
Hard lime 194
Soft lime 207
Hard lire 210
Chalky lime trace of clay215
Soft lime 470
Hard grey line L2
Soft lime Lo
Hard white lime 497
Soft white lime 502
Hard white lire 50
Soft lime 50
Hard lime 512
Soft white lime g1k
Soft grey lire 525
Chalky lime 5

Sticky traces of lime 5;3

Soft chalky line

579

Hard strezks of clay 587
Soft lime strezks cf clay?720

Sticky clay

798

198
19
194
207
21%
21
470
t82
92
497
502
507
2ia
525
2
Sy
27
579
587
720
798
800

UYALDA, GEONGIA

M ead, 3, C., 10" Well
& Ol S, 12/17/61-1/20/62
JRY Water Level 16’

Totzl denth,
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[RARIGATION

WATER GUARANTEED
32 YEARS EXPERIENCE

tested 1100

TURBINE PUMPS
CORE DRILLING
FREE ESTIMATES



]

N wrvent DLy Sl e oS €

TS w TEse per g

VR &

/67 gz
ICC Ny
SG Apmaan_ , 5D - sesT 3¢ 7
SRE Ay ST Ras” 0 =
P20 i
AL 2

LEs L = ’W

2% A mes—




7o

L. ]

4]

.

s
/5571 -

6o’

e 4’-/'4;5'4 -

o ol | e Alaw T
SERS SN N S S B B | g pate | PV gom

@5t

+

1747

Aed

iz

857

208" .

2/61 S

Z5

SR BN R VMR B i
B ol Lok A A VT _// B A
. _ -
g R
. SR R I .
I v S i
R
. ) \ i :
H . [ H
Sl E !
N3 —- g e P e (LIRS !} .
I S ; |
ST i
. . . - I. r‘ .
/?d‘ rj_-' —
S R N R
/?5! - Lo 1l Lo - A .
B :)-‘// . l : ;
it o L :
/ _____ R N Joo |
- oo . . '
- P
. . ]
[— - - —_—— e e -—— _Ii — ————y — ——— - - l._._
- .
| . .
i —
i' .
. . . b
i | : |
l H —— . . . Je—
e LI S S o S - i i
! : :
i i .
| . ____;__{______

____._i.__ —_

T




